Wheel Type	 Diameter	 Bore Product Code	 Part #
Wheel Type	 Position	 O.D.	 Bore	 Product Code	 Part #
Ninja Blade #1	 70mm	 35mm PC12070	 929780
Ninja Blade #1.5	 75mm	 35mm PC12075	 929819
Ninja Blade #2	 80mm	 35mm PC12080	 929781
Ninja Blade #2.5	 85mm	 35mm PC12085	 929820
Ninja Blade #3	 90mm	 35mm PC12090	 929782
Ninja Blade #3.5	 95mm	 35mm PC12095	 929821
Ninja Blade #4	 100mm	 35mm PC12100	 929783
Ninja Blade #4.5	 105mm	 35mm PC12105	 929822
Ninja Blade #5	 110mm	 35mm PC12110	 929784
Ninja Blade #5.5	 115mm	 35mm PC12115	 929823
Ninja Blade #6	 120mm	 35mm PC12120	 929785
Ninja Blade #6.5	 125mm	 35mm PC12125	 929824
Ninja Blade #7	 130mm	 35mm PC12130	 929786
Ninja Blade #7.5	 135mm	 35mm PC12135	 929825
Ninja Blade #8	 140mm	 35mm PC12140	 929787
Ninja Blade #8.5	 145mm	 35mm PC12145	 929826
Ninja Blade #9	 150mm	 35mm PC12150	 929860
Ninja Blade #9.5	 155mm	 35mm PC12155	 929827
Profile 1V1 45º
Material:	 2cm, 3cm or 4cm
ADI Miter Ninja	 1	 130mm	 35mm	 PC12234	 929832
SOME EXAMPLES OF MITER NINJA CONFIGURATIONS
Miter Ninja
Pre-Cut “Y” Wheel
Ninja Pre-Cut System from ADI ®
Ninja blades can be stacked in thousands of different configurations giving users
the flexibility to accommodate most any profile or specific need.
•Fast (4,500-5,500 RPM), free cutting
•Feed Rate: 1,000-2,000mm  (40-80”)/Minute
•Flexible and economical system
•5mm thick with integrated water channels
•Vary from 70mm to 155mm in diameter
Ninja blade combinations
Ninja blade combinations, cont.